FEES PAYABLE

The following fees are payable at the time of admission to the postgraduate classes for the

session 2014-15.

M.A. First Semester

Admission and Registration Fee Rs
Tuition Fee (@ Rs. 160.00 per month) July to December 2014 Rs
Students' Union Fee Rs
Sports Fee Rs
Students' Aid Fee Rs
Identity Card Fee Rs.
Library Deposit (Library Deposit is refundable without interest Rs
after completion of undergraduate programme.)

Rs.

Total

M. Sc. First Semester

Admission and Registration Fee

Tuition Fee (@ Rs. 160.00 per month) July to December 2014 Rs.
Students' Union Fee Rs.
Sports Fee Rs.
Students' Aid Fee Rs.
Identity Card Fee Rs.
Library Deposit (Library Deposit is refundable without interest Rs.
after completion of undergraduate programme.) Rs.
Laboratory Deposit (Laboratory Deposit is refundable without interest
after completion of undergraduate programme.) Rs.
Total
Rs.

. 300.00
. 960.00
. 200.00
. 200.00
. 275.00

65.00

. 1000.00

3000.00

300.00
960.00
200.00
200.00
275.00
65.00
1000.00

1000.00

4000.00

N.B.: Physically handicapped and economically challenged meritorious

students may be considered for partial exemption of tuition or other fees as

may be decided by the University authority on case to case basis.



