## **FEES PAYABLE**

The following fees are payable at the time of admission to the postgraduate classes for the session 2014-15.

## **M.A. First Semester**

Admission and Registration Fee	Rs. 300.00
Tuition Fee (@ Rs. 160.00 per month) July to December 2014	Rs. 960.00
Students' Union Fee	Rs. 200.00
Sports Fee	Rs. 200.00
Students' Aid Fee	Rs. 275.00
Identity Card Fee	Rs. 65.00
Library Deposit (Library Deposit is refundable without interest	Rs. 1000.00
after completion of undergraduate programme.)	
	$D_{a}$ <b>2000 00</b>

Total

Rs. 3000.00

## M. Sc. First Semester

Admission and Registration Fee	
Tuition Fee (@ Rs. 160.00 per month) July to December 2014	Rs. 300.00
Students' Union Fee	Rs. 960.00
Sports Fee	Rs. 200.00
Students' Aid Fee	Rs. 200.00
Identity Card Fee	Rs. 275.00
•	Rs. 65.00
Library Deposit (Library Deposit is refundable without interest after completion of undergraduate programme.)	Rs. 1000.00
Laboratory Deposit (Laboratory Deposit is refundable without interest	
after completion of undergraduate programme.)	Rs. 1000.00
Total	
	Rs. 4000.00

N.B.: Physically handicapped and economically challenged meritorious students may be considered for partial exemption of tuition or other fees as

may be decided by the University authority on case to case basis.